Lakewood City Schools
Community Recreation and Education Department

2023 Adult Men's Basketball Tuesday/Thursday Division

**REVISED - 3/9/2023**

Free Ballin-Kozak

Kenilworth-Elliott

McGinty's Pub-Loar

Onions-Pigza

Roycroft Hoop Stars-McCartney

Team Malloy

The Guards-Brooks
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Westlake Has Beens-Stewart

Recreation Department

216-529-4081

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST.

Leslie Krogman, Coordinator

leslie.krogman@lakewoodcityschools.org

Mitchell Robida, Athletic Manager
mitchell.robida@lakewoodcityschools.org

John Mandula, Supervisor of Officials

johnmandula@yahoo.com

Hotline
216-529-4117

Date Time Teams Location
Thursday, January 5, 2023 6:30 PM 6 8 Emerson
7:30 PM 3 4 Emerson
8:30 PM 2 5 Emerson
9:30 PM 7 1 Emerson
Date Time Teams Location
Tuesday, January 9, 2023 6:30 PM 7 5 Emerson
7:30 PM 1 6 Emerson
8:30 PM 2 3 Emerson
9:30 PM 4 8 Emerson
Date Time Teams Location
Thursday, January 11, 2023 6:30 PM 8 2 Emerson
7:30 PM 5 1 Emerson
8:30 PM 6 4 Emerson
9:30 PM 7 3 Emerson
Date Time Teams Location
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 6:30 PM 8 5 Emerson
7:30 PM 6 7 Emerson
8:30 PM 4 2 Emerson
9:30 PM 3 1 Emerson
Date Time Teams Location
Thursday, January 19, 2023 6:30 PM 3 8 Emerson
7:30 PM 4 7 Emerson
8:30 PM 5 6 Emerson
9:30 PM 1 2 Emerson
Date Time Teams Location
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 6:30 PM 6 3 Emerson
7:30 PM 7 2 Emerson
8:30 PM 8 1 Emerson
9:30 PM 5 4 Emerson
Date Time Teams Location
Thursday, January 26, 2023 6:30 PM 1 4 Emerson
7:30 PM 5 3 Emerson
8:30 PM 7 8 Emerson

9:30 PM 6 2 Emerson m&mx
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Date Time Teams Location

Tuesday , January 31, 2023 6:30 PM 8 2 Emerson
7:30 PM 1 5 Emerson

8:30 PM 4 6 Emerson

9:30 PM 3 7 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location

Thursday, February 2, 2023 6:30 PM 1 4 Emerson
7:30 PM 5 3 Emerson

8:30 PM 7 8 Emerson

9:30 PM 6 2 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 6:30 PM 6 7 Emerson

7:30 PM 8 5 Emerson

8:30 PM 4 2 Emerson

9:30 PM 3 1 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location

Thursday, Febuary 9, 2023 6:30 PM 6 3 Emerson

7:30 PM 7 2 Emerson

8:30 PM 8 1 Emerson

9:30 PM 5 4 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 6:30 PM 4 3 Emerson
7:30 PM 8 6 Emerson

8:30 PM 5 2 Emerson

9:30 PM 1 7 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location

Thursday, February 16, 2023 6:30 PM 1 5 Emerson
7:30 PM 4 6 Emerson

8:30 PM 8 2 Emerson

9:30 PM 3 7 Emerson

Date Time Location

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 6:30 PM 4 7 Emerson
7:30 PM 5 6 Emerson

8:30 PM 3 8 Emerson

9:30 PM 1 2 Emerson

Location

Location

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 6:30 PM 6 5 Emerson
7:30 PM 7 4 Emerson

8:30 PM 8 3 Emerson

9:30 PM 2 1 Emerson

Thursday, March 2, 2023

8:30 PM
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Location

Emerson

9:30 PM
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Emerson

Date Location
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 6:30 PM 4 3 Emerson
7:30 PM 8 6 Emerson

8:30 PM 5 2 Emerson

9:30 PM 1 7 Emerson
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Date Time Teams Location

Thursday, March 9, 2023 6:30 PM 4 1 Emerson
7:30 PM 3 5 Emerson

8:30 PM 8 7 Emerson

9:30 PM 2 6 Emerson

Date Time Team Location

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 6:30 PM 2 7 Emerson
7:30 PM 1 8 Emerson

8:30 PM 3 6 Emerson

9:30 PM 4 5 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location

Thursday, March 16, 2023 6:30 PM 5 8 Emerson
(Reschedule from 2/23/2023) 7:30 PM 7 6 Emerson
8:30 PM 2 4 Emerson

9:30 PM 1 3 Emerson

Date Time Teams Location

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 6:30 PM 2 7 Emerson
(Reschedule from 3/2/2023) 7:30 PM 3 6 Emerson

**Uniform requirements are strictly enforced. Please contact our office with any questions**

**Change of shoes is required at all gyms**

**Cancelled games will be rescheduled in the order they occur, when possible**

**Tentative-Playoffs are scheduled to begin Thursday, March 23, 2023**

Lakewood Board of Education
Linda G. Beebe
Michael J. Callahan
Nora Katenberger
Emma Petrie Barcelona
Betsy Bergen Shaughnessy

Community Recreation & Education Commision
Art Gold
Bill Fraunfelder
Chris Mehling
Joe Stolitza
Tom Zigman
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